
Greaves Summer Award Committee 

Purpose: To choose the recipients of the Greaves’ summer research funds 

 

Charge:  

 See above 

 

Membership:  

 Includes the chairs of Biology, Chemistry, Math, Physics, Computer Science 

and the Director of Institute for Student Research and Creative Activity 

 

Membership Appointment: Provost 

 

Membership Terms: on-going 

 

Frequency of Meetings: Annually 

 

Expected Lifespan: On-going 

 

Reporting Requirements:  VP GERO annually 

 

Operating Procedures: Student proposals are scored and ranked and brought 

forward by department chairs  

 

Relationship to Other Committees: n/a 

 

Typical Date of Membership Turnover: n/a 

 

Responsible Office: Vice Provost for Graduate Education, Research and Outreach 

 

Contact Name & Position: Samantha Langley (Langleys1@nku.edu) x7528 

mailto:Langleys1@nku.edu


Website:  

Membership Roster (2019-20)  

NAME 
 

TITLE 
 

DEPARTMENT 
 

COMMITTEE 
ROLE 

EMAIL 

Leadership     

Shauna Reilly Director ISRCA Chair Reillys3@nku.edu 

Other Members     

Brooke Buckley Interim-Chair Math/Stats Member Buckleyb1@nku.edu  

Maureen Doyle Chair Computer Science Member Doylem3@nku.edu  

Sharmanthie 
Fernando 

Chair Physics, Geology 
and Engineering 
Technology 

Member  fernando@nku.edu 

Patrick Schultheis Chair Biological Sciences Member schultheisp@nku.edu 
 

Keith Walters Chair Chemistry and 
BioChemistry 

Member Walterske@nku.edu  
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